

Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association

Annual Meeting

Monday April 24, 2023, at 7:00 p.m. West Middle School Cafeteria 2700 Harvard Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049

Enter through the northeast door next to the auditorium (Crestline and Yale)

Please try to attend. This is our **only** meeting of the year, and this is the first held in person since 2020. It is a great way to stay informed about our neighborhood and to visit with other area residents about matters of interest. Bring a neighbor!

To join Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association or to renew your membership, please complete the form below, print it out, and mail it with annual dues of \$5.00 for households, \$10 for businesses (cash or check) to the SHNA Treasurer:

Bill Arick 2918 Stratford Ct. Lawrence, KS 66049

Please make your check payable to Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association or SHNA.

Member information			
First name:	Last name:		
Company name if business:			
Street address in Sunset Hill Neighborhood:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Phone:	Email:		
Mailing address (if different):			
City:	_ State:	ZIP:	
Please indicate if you are	esident 🗌 a lan	dlord	a business